
‘And the King will say to them in reply, ‘Amen, I say to you, whatever you did for one 
of these least brothers of mine, you did for me.’ 

Matthew 25:40  

 

 

 

Sacred Heart Academy 
Students & Staff  

Lenten 2017 Activities 
Grades DK – 12 

 
Once again Sacred Heart Academy students and staff will have the option of participating in a 

community service project during Lent.  The items collected will go to Community Compassion 

Network.  

 

In lieu of a canned good or $1, those who choose to wear jeans on one of the Fridays and/or 

Mondays listed below during Lent, are asked to please bring in a regular size toiletry item listed 

for that day. Please, no trial size items.   

 

NOTE: Mondays have been added to the list for jean days, but remember the item listed for that 

day must be donated in order to wear jeans.  Canned goods on Fridays for the Soup Kitchen are 

still welcome, but are not required.  

 

 
      Day and Date                            Toiletry item 

Monday, March 6 Toothpaste 

Friday, March 10 Bar soap 

Monday, March 13 Shampoo 

Friday, March 17 Conditioner 

Monday, March 20 Shampoo 

Friday, March 24 Conditioner 

Monday. Mar. 27 Toilet paper 

Fri. Mar. 31 – Fri. Apr. 7 No school, spring break 

Monday, Apr. 10 Toothpaste or bar soap 

 
 

 


